
Listado de contactos en las universidades participantes en la convocatoria 2021-2022

Nombre de la Universidad Contacto Cargo
Acibadem Mehmet Ali Aydinlar University  (Nutrición) Murat Baş Departamental Coordinator

Acibadem Mehmet Ali Aydinlar University  (Psicología) Yesim Korkut Departamental Coordinator

Ankara University Mrs.Canan Teke responsible of incoming students

Antalya Bilim University Yağmur Yazgı Kaya Administrator Of Erasmus And International Programmes

Audencia Business School Céline Le Bournault Exchange Students Coordinator (Incoming/Outgoing)

AVANS University Of Applied Sciences Eloïse van der Burgh International Office

Die Technische Universität München- TUM Lucia Celinkovic Program Manager Erasmus+ and other Programs

Dún Laoghaire Institute of Art, Design and Technology - IADT Elena Somoza Erasmus Co-ordinator

Ecole d´Ingénieurs des Hautes technologies et du Numérique - ISEN - Brest Gaëlle MOAL Head of International Relations Office

Ecole d´Ingénieurs des Hautes technologies et du Numérique - ISEN - Toulon Virginie Gadenne Head of Bachelor Cycle

Ecole de Psychologues practiciens Jacques Arènes Academic Contact

ESAIP, École d´Ingénieurs  Teresa Cordovilla Chargée des relations internationales

École Nationale d'Ingénieurs de Metz - ENIM Marcelo Tano Academic Contact

Erasmus Hogesschool Brussels Jan Baudonck Departamental Coordinator

ESEO Marine Lambert Chargée des relations entreprises & internationales

Fatih Sultan Mehmet University Vusala Aghayeva Coordinator /International Programs Office

HAS University of Applied Sciences Loes Rosenberg Mobility Coordinator

Higher School of Economics and Computer Science in Krakow - WSEI Barbara Wachułka-Kościuszko International Programmes Coordinator

Hochschule Fresenius Julia Esser Program Coordinator Competence Center International Services

HOWEST - Hogeschool West-Vlaanderen Walter Dewancker Coördinator internationalisation-international projects

ISIT Institute of Intercultural Management and Communication Audrey CHEVALLARD Chargée des mobilités internationales 

İzmir Bakırçay University Fatma Bozyiğit Erasmus Coordinator 

Jan Kochanowski University Kinga Gola International Relations Department

Josip Juraj Strossmayer University of Osijek Klaudija Kolesevic Institutional Erasmus Coordinator

Marie Curie- Sklodowska University Mr Ryszard Straszyński Erasmus Office

Marino Institute of Education Shauna Cassidy Assistant registrar

Mercator School of Management Stefan de Dios Panal Coordinator of International Programs

Mercator School of Management Lena Grünhagen Coordinator of International Programs

National University of Physical Education and Sport Rares Stanescu Institutional Coordinator

Palacký University Olomuc Mrs. Zuzana Hamdanieh International Relations Officer

Saxion University of Applied Sciences Mrs Inge Riksten Exchange coordinator

School of Management in Gdańsk Olga Hofman International Office Coordinator

State University of Applied Sciences in Racibórz Katarzyna Kasowska International Relations Office

TH- Technische Hochschule Rosenheim Andschana Mendes ERASMUS+ Institutional Coordinator 

Universidade dos Açores Rosana Furtado Responsible for incoming students 

Università Degli Studi di Pavia Giovanni Ricevuti Erasmus and International relations departamental coordinator

Università Degli Studi di Sassari Antonella Selis International Relations Office

Université de Lorraine Claire Soitin Coordinatrice Relations Internationales

Université de Reims Priscilla Ebaka In charge of incoming students

Université Paris-Est Créteil Val- de- Marne  - UPEC Armelle Nechi  International Coordinator

Université de Rennes 2 Kêlig Mafoula Incoming and outgoing mobility

University of Agronomic Sciences and Veterinary Medicine of Bucharest Ecaterina Stefan Head of International Relations Office/Erasmus  institutional coordinator

University of South Bohemia in česke Budêjovice Marcela Willinger Department of International Relations

University of Wroclaw Bartłomiej Krzan Business and Administration Faculty Erasmus+ Coordinator

University West Kristin Derenchy Incoming student mobility

Vincent Pol University Anna Szczepaniak Erasmus University Coordinator

Vistula University Jasurbek Babaev Erasmus Incoming Students

Windesheim University of Applied Sciences Ms. Sheila Zwanenburg Incoming students coordinator

Zuyd University of Applied Sciences Audrey Luijten FIBC Student Exchange Office
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Email
murat.bas@acibadem.edu.tr

yesim.korkut@acibadem.edu.tr

cteke@ankara.edu.tr

yagmur.kaya@antalya.edu.tr

clebournault@audencia.com

internationaloffice@avans.nl 

Celinkovic@zv.tum.de

Elena.Somoza@iadt.ie

Head of International Relations

Virginie.Gadenne@isen.fr

direction@psycho-prat.fr

tcordovilla@esaip.org

marcelo.tano@enim.univ-lorraine.fr

jan.baudonck@ehb.be

Marine.LAMBERT@eseo.fr

vaghayeva@fsm.edu.tr

studentexchange@has.nl

bwachulka@wsei.edu.pl

julia.esser@hs-fresenius.de

Walter.Dewancker@howest.be

international@isit-paris.fr

fatma.bozyigit@bakircay.edu.tr

kgola@ujk.edu.pl

klaudijak@unios.hr

ryszard.straszynski@poczta.umcs.lublin.pl

Shauna.Cassidy@mie.ie

stefan.dedios@uni-due.de

lena.gruenhagen@uni-due.de

raresuniv@yahoo.com

zuzana.hamdanieh@upol.cz

i.a.m.riksten@saxion.nl

olga.hofman@wsz.pl

katarzyna.kasowska@pwsz.raciborz.edu.pl

Andschana.Mendes@th-rosenheim.de

ero@uac.pt 

giovanni.ricevuti@univpv.it

aselis@uniss.it

claire.soitin@univ-lorraine.fr 

priscilla.ebaka@univ-reims.fr

nechi@u-pec.fr

kelig.mafoula@univ-rennes2.fr

ecaterina.stefan@agral.usamv.ro

willinger@pf.jcu.cz 

bartlomiej.krzan@uwr.edu.pl

Kristin.derenchy@hv.se

inter.rel@wssp.edu.pl

j.babaev@vistula.edu.pl

internationaloffice@windesheim.nl

audrey.luijten@zuyd.nl
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